
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Cake Raffle 2025! 

Each week on a Monday, families are rostered on to bring in a cake which will then be 
raffled and drawn out at assembly. All funds raised throughout the year will be donated to 
various charities. Please drop your store purchased cake into the office with your family 

name written on top. If there is no assembly on your rostered day due to a school closure or 
event, please drop your cake in the week before or after. 

All students will have the opportunity to buy a raffle ticket for 20c with a limit of five tickets 
per student. The Johnnies will make a P.A announcement at first lunch, calling all students 

who wish to purchase a ticket, to the Library. 

 

Term 1 

Monday 3rd Feb McGennan, Serra, De Bono, Fechete, Finnigan 

Monday 10th Feb Ahearn, Allely, Amartey, Anderson, Arnold, Atkins 

Monday 17th Feb Baker, Barry, Bell, Bell( Charlotte & Xavier), Bermingham, Billings 

Monday 24th Feb Black, Blain, Boreham, Boyle, Bridgman, Brooks 

Monday 3rd March Brown, Brunton, Bubb-Dempster, Burchell (Levi & Ryder),  
Burchell ( Charlotte), Bushell 

Tuesday 17th March Byrne, Cahill, Cain, Dwyer, Cameron, Campbell 

Monday 24th March Chapman, Chisnall, Clark (Raph), Clark (Finnley), Clarke, Clifford-Belleville 

Monday 31st March Cole, Collins, Coverdale, Cox, Crothers, Cust 

Term 2 

Monday 28th April Cuzens, Daffy, Dalton, Darmody, Davey, Dawson 

Monday 5th May De Visscher, De Martin (Savannah), De Martin (Sommer), Doak, Downing, 
Drake 

Monday 12th May Drew, Eccles, Egan, Eversteyn, Fary, Faulkner 

Monday 19th May Fish, Fletcher, Fry, Gleeson (Paisley), Gleeson (Frankie), Greene 

Monday 26th May Greenwood, Gurry, Gyde, Hadden, Haebich 

Monday 2nd June Harden, Harrington, Harris, Hazeldine, Hiensch 

Tuesday 16th June Hinkley-Raitt, Howley, Hunt, Hyatt, Hyland 



 

Monday 23rd June Irvine, Jenkins, Johnson, Keane, Keirl 

Monday 30th June Kenny, Kertland (Zivah), Kotwica, Kufa, Laird 

Term 3 

Monday 21st July Lamb, McLean, Lenehan, Li, Lyles 

Monday 28th July MacLean, Maher, Malone, Marsden, Mason 

Monday 4th August Matthews, McFadyen, McInerney, McKane, McKay 

Monday 11th August McKenzie, McNaughton, Miller, Mitchell, Mjeda 

Monday 18th August Moore, Moran, Moulden, Mugavin, Murphy 

Monday 25th August Nicholas, Oakley, O’Donohue, O’Grady, Olam 

Monday 1st September Osborne, Page, Palmer, Parker, Paton 

Monday 8th September Payne, Plater, Porter-rook, Powell, Purcell 

Monday 15th September Raitt, Rhodes, Ridley, Romanes, Roney 

Term 4 

Monday 6th October Ross, Rounds, Ruff (Ella, Ruby, Lenny), Ruff (Daisy), Ryan (Leo) 

Monday 13th October Ryan (Lyla, Grace), Schneebeli, Scott, Seuren, Seymour 

Monday 20th October Shanahan, Sharma, Shepherd, Smith (Amber, Noah), Smith (Koda) 

Monday 27th October Sriphrai, Staaks, Stapleton, Steel, Stennett, Stephen 

Monday 3rd November Stewart, Stidolph, Stonehouse, Storer, Stuart (Ava) 

Monday 10th November Stuart (Lottie), Subin, Sweeney, Thompson (Bronte), Thompson (Bridget, 
Matthew) 

Monday 17th November Threlfall (Esther), Toogood (Jackson), Toogood (Lincoln, Harvey), 
Tuck-Allsopp, Vickery 

Monday 24th November Villanueva, Vincent, Vomo, Walden, Walder 

Monday 1st December Watson, Welman, White, Wilkinson, Wilson 

Monday 8th December Wilson-McKenzie, Wines, Yang, Young, Zhang 

 


